|

LLIANCE

Highways < Transit +Rail « Waterways « Air

'W
?A 1A

BWSR
Local Road Wetland Mititgation

Total

MnDOT
Local Bridge Program
St. Paul Kellogg 3rd St. Bridge
WA Co. 4th St./I-694 Bridge
Total

Akeley Township TH64 Bridge

Local Road Improvement Program
Anoka Co East River Rd & TH610
Dakota Co Diffley Road

Golden Valley Douglas Dr & TH55
Maple Grove TH610 & local road
Oak Park Heights 60th Street
Ramsey Co 35E & Co Rd. J
Richfield 77th St. Underpass

Scott Co TH13 and Dakota Interchange
Sherburne Co, Zimmerman Interchange

WA Co TH36 & CSAH 15 Interchange

Zumbrota Jefferson Drive
Total
Sartell Road Improvements
Sibley Co CSAH 6

Safe Routes to School

Total

Governor's Recs
$26,400,000

$26,400,000

$112,000,000

$112,000,000

$100,000,000

$100,000,000

$4,000,000

$4,000,000

House Bill HF2529

$15,000,000
Cash - $8,000,000
$23,000,000

$53,228,000
$55,000,000
$3,500,000
$111,728,000

$53,228,000
$1,500,000
$5,500,000
$7,000,000
$14,000,000
$794,000
$1,500,000
$7,000,000
$3,666,000
$2,000,000

$3,000,000

$3,000,000
$102,188,000

$8,000,000
Cash - $2,000,000
$10,000,000

Senate SF3463
$18,000,000
$18,000,000
$25,000,000
$50,000,000
$75,000,000

$2,400,000 - THB

$80,000,000

$15,000,000 - THB
$795,000
$1,500,000
$5,269,000

$3,000,000
$1,478,000 - THB

$4,500,000
$15,000,000

$2,000,000



Township Road Improvement Program
Mn Rail Service Improvement

Port Development Asst. Program
Railroad Warning Signal Replacement
MN Valley Regional Rail Authority
Passenger Rail program

Northstar Commuter Rail extension
NLX - Third Main

NLX - Grassy Point Bridge

Anoka Co CSAH 12/TH65 Grade Separation
Anoka Co US10/US169 Interchanges

State Road Construction

Facilities Capital Improvement
Freight Safety Improvements

Rail Grade Separation Program
Grade Separation Moorhead

TH47 Grade Separation Anoka

[-94 Widening Albertville to Monticello
Chanhassen TH41 Roundabout
Chisago Co TH8

Cromwell TH73 Realignment
Duluth TH23 Mission Creek Bridge
Henderson - TH93/169 Reconstruction

Jenkins and Pine River TH371
Medina TH55

Norwood Young America to Cologne US 212

OIlmsted Co Highway 14/Co Rd 104 Interchange

$8,000,000
$15,000,000
$12,000,000

$30,000,000

$ 58,00,000 - THB
$ 11,000,000 - THB
$110,000,000 - THB

$6,000,000
$14,000,000
$5,000,000

$15,000,000
Cash - $1,000,000
$24,000,000
$8,750,000

$40,000,000 - THB

$52,000,000 - THB
$10,000,000 - THB

$8,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$1,000,000
$13,000,000

$1,500,000
$8,500,000

$110,000,000 - THB

$10,000,000 - THB
$60,000,000 - THB
$1,500,000 - THB
$15,000,000 - THB
$10,000,000

$12,555,000 - THB
$4,500,000 - THB
$20,300,000 - THB
$1,800,000

$45,000,000 - THB
$4,500,000 - THB

$38,000,000 - THB
$19,600,000 - THB
$6,000,000



Pope Co TH55/TH29 Interchange
Wadena TH10 Widening

Greater MN Transit

State Airport Development program
International Falls Airport

Brainerd Lakes Airport

City of Rochester Airport

Thief River Falls Airport

Safety Improvements on crude oil corridors

Albert Lea Flood Mitigation E. Main St
Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike
Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass
Northfield Regional Transit Hub
Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor
Red Wing Rail Grade Separation
Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge

Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass

Metropolitan Council
Bus Rapid Transitways
Apple Valley Transit Station
Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor
Ramsey Co Rushline Corridor

DEED
Transportation Economic Development

$15,000,000

$57,100,000

$7,000,000

$3,500,000

$2,500,000

$2,200,000
$2,162,000

$55,000,000

$3,000,000

$3,000,000 - THB
$50,000,000 - THB

$10,000,000

$2,000,000

$5,800,000
$11,400,000 $11,400,000
$6,450,000

$2,136,000 $2,172,000 - THB
$1,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,500,000
Cash - $500,000

$10,588,000 $10,500,000

$2,200,000 $2,200,000
$2,162,000

$55,000,000
$2,625,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000

$3,000,000 $1,500,000
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