THE	
RANSPORTATION	
Highways •Transit •Rail • Waterways • Air	(

	Governor's Recs	House Bill HF2529	Senate SF3463
Local Road Wetland Mititgation	\$26,400,000	\$15,000,000 Cash - \$8,000,000	\$18,000,000
Total	\$26,400,000	\$23,000,000	\$18,000,000
MnDOT			
Local Bridge Program	\$112,000,000	\$53,228,000	\$25,000,000
St. Paul Kellogg 3rd St. Bridge		\$55,000,000	\$50,000,000
WA Co. 4th St./I-694 Bridge		\$3,500,000	
Total	\$112,000,000	\$111,728,000	\$75,000,000
Akeley Township TH64 Bridge			\$2,400,000 - THB
Local Road Improvement Program	\$100,000,000	\$53,228,000	\$80,000,000
Anoka Co East River Rd & TH610		\$1,500,000	
Dakota Co Diffley Road		\$5,500,000	
Golden Valley Douglas Dr & TH55		\$7,000,000	
Maple Grove TH610 & local road		\$14,000,000	\$15,000,000 - THB
Oak Park Heights 60th Street		\$794,000	\$795,000
Ramsey Co 35E & Co Rd. J		\$1,500,000	\$1,500,000
Richfield 77th St. Underpass		\$7,000,000	
Scott Co TH13 and Dakota Interchange		\$3,666,000	\$5,269,000
Sherburne Co, Zimmerman Interchange		\$2,000,000	
WA Co TH36 & CSAH 15 Interchange		\$3,000,000	\$3,000,000
			\$1,478,000 - THB
Zumbrota Jefferson Drive		\$3,000,000	
Total	\$100,000,000	\$102,188,000	
Sartell Road Improvements			\$4,500,000
Sibley Co CSAH 6			\$15,000,000
Safe Routes to School	\$4,000,000	\$8,000,000 Cash - \$2,000,000	\$2,000,000
Total	\$4,000,000	\$10,000,000	

Township Road Improvement Program Mn Rail Service Improvement Port Development Asst. Program Railroad Warning Signal Replacement MN Valley Regional Rail Authority Passenger Rail program Northstar Commuter Rail extension NLX - Third Main NLX - Grassy Point Bridge	\$8,000,000 \$15,000,000 \$12,000,000 \$30,000,000	\$6,000,000 \$14,000,000 \$5,000,000 \$15,000,000 Cash - \$1,000,000 \$24,000,000 \$8,750,000	\$8,000,000 \$3,000,000 \$3,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$13,000,000
Anoka Co CSAH 12/TH65 Grade Separation Anoka Co US10/US169 Interchanges			\$1,500,000 \$8,500,000
State Road Construction Facilities Capital Improvement Freight Safety Improvements Rail Grade Separation Program	\$ 58,00,000 - THB \$ 11,000,000 - THB \$110,000,000 - THB	\$40,000,000 - THB	\$110,000,000 - THB
Grade Separation Moorhead TH47 Grade Separation Anoka I-94 Widening Albertville to Monticello Chanhassen TH41 Roundabout Chisago Co TH8		\$52,000,000 - THB \$10,000,000 - THB	\$10,000,000 - THB \$60,000,000 - THB \$1,500,000 - THB \$15,000,000 - THB \$10,000,000
Cromwell TH73 Realignment Duluth TH23 Mission Creek Bridge Henderson - TH93/169 Reconstruction			\$12,555,000 - THB \$4,500,000 - THB \$20,300,000 - THB \$1,800,000
Jenkins and Pine River TH371 Medina TH55			\$45,000,000 - THB \$4,500,000 - THB
Norwood Young America to Cologne US 212 Olmsted Co Highway 14/Co Rd 104 Interchange	ч		\$38,000,000 - THB \$19,600,000 - THB \$6,000,000

Pope Co TH55/TH29 Interchange Wadena TH10 Widening			\$3,000,000 - THB \$50,000,000 - THB
Greater MN Transit	\$15,000,000	\$10,000,000	
State Airport Development program International Falls Airport Brainerd Lakes Airport City of Rochester Airport Thief River Falls Airport	\$57,100,000	\$2,000,000 \$5,800,000 \$11,400,000	\$11,400,000 \$6,450,000
Safety Improvements on crude oil corridors	\$7,000,000		
Albert Lea Flood Mitigation E. Main St Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass	\$3,500,000	\$2,136,000 \$1,000,000 \$3,000,000	\$2,172,000 - THB
Northfield Regional Transit Hub Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Red Wing Rail Grade Separation	\$2,500,000	\$2,500,000 Cash - \$500,000	\$10,500,000
Red Wing Kail Grade Separation Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass	\$2,200,000 \$2,162,000	\$10,588,000 \$2,200,000 \$2,162,000	\$2,200,000
Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways Apple Valley Transit Station Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor Ramsey Co Rushline Corridor	\$55,000,000	\$55,000,000 \$2,625,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000	
DEED Transportation Economic Development	\$3,000,000	\$3,000,000	\$1,500,000
			THE IRANSPORTATION ALLIANC Highway, Jengit & Bril & Watanuary & Air

Highways • Transit • Rail • Waterways • Air